Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Southwood - (1237280) - Torfaen Dolphins Performance - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.23
29.62
30.26
31.82
3217
32.31
34.25
34.55
36.16
38.53
38.84
40.20
41.13
41.67
43.57
44.96
49.14
51.01
52.77
53.07
53.51
55.61
56.09
58.58

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
395
371
319
309
305
256
249
217
179
175
158
147
142

113
86
77
70
68
67
59
58
51

Round

Date

17/09/22
30/10/21
14/06/21
30/11/19
30/11/19
171119
06/07/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
24/1118
03/11/18
06/10/18
06/07/18
04/03/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
07/07/17
05/03/17
13/05/17
22/10/16
19/11/16
10/07/16
29/10/16

14/05/16

Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Club Championships

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
SW South East Sub Regional Championships
Torfaen Dolphins Spooktacular

RCT Performance Squad Development Meet
Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet

Torfaen Dolphins St David's Day Meet

SW South East Regional Championships

SW South East Regional Championships

Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017
Torfaen Dolphins St David's Meet

Swim Wales South East Junior Development Meet
Greater Gwent Development Meet

United Bristol Autumn Level 3 Open Meet
Torfaen Short Course Development Meet 2016
Torfaen Dolphins Spooktacular Meet

Swim Wales South East Junior Development Meet

Venue

Pontypool
Bristol
Swansea
WNPS
WNPS
Surrey Sports Park
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Pontypool
Cardiff
Newport
Pontypool
Newport
Newport
Newport
Pontypool
Newport
Newport
Horfield
Newport
Pontypool

Newport
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Club Swam Under Level

3

3

0
Torfaen D 2
Torfaen D 2
Torfaen D 2
Torfaen D 2
Torfaen D 2
Torfaen D 2
Torfaen D 3
Torfaen D 3
Torfaen D 3
Torfaen D 3
Torfaen D 3
Torfaen D 2
Torfaen D 2
Torfaen D 3
Torfaen D 3
Torfaen D 3
Torfaen D 3
Torfaen D 3
Torfaen D 3
Torfaen D 3
Torfaen D 3
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Time
28.23
29.62
30.26
31.82
32.17
32.31
34.25
34.55
36.16
38.53
38.84
40.20
4113
41.67
44.96
43.57
49.14
52.77
51.01
53.51
56.09
53.07
55.61

58.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
395
371
319
309
305
256
249
217
179
175
158
147
142
113
124
86
70
77
67
58
68
59
51

Round

F

Date

17/09/22
30/10/21
14/06/21
30/11/19
30/11/19
17/11/19
06/07/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
24/11118
03/11/18
06/10/18
06/07/18
04/03/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
07/07/17
13/05/17
05/03/17
19/11/16
29/10/16
22/10/16
10/07/16
14/05/16

Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Club Championships

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
SW South East Sub Regional Championships
Torfaen Dolphins Spooktacular

RCT Performance Squad Development Meet
Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet

Torfaen Dolphins St David's Day Meet

SW South East Regional Championships

SW South East Regional Championships

Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017
Swim Wales South East Junior Development Meet
Torfaen Dolphins St David's Meet

United Bristol Autumn Level 3 Open Meet
Torfaen Dolphins Spooktacular Meet

Greater Gwent Development Meet

Torfaen Short Course Development Meet 2016

Swim Wales South East Junior Development Meet

Venue

Pontypool
Bristol
Swansea
WNPS
WNPS
Surrey Sports Park
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Pontypool
Cardiff
Newport
Pontypool
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Pontypool
Horfield
Pontypool
Newport
Newport

Newport

Club Swam Under

Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D

Torfaen D
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