## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlie Southwood - (1237280) - Torfaen Dolphins Performance - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.23	457	F	17/09/22	Torfaen Dolphins Club Championships	Pontypool		3
29.62	395	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
30.26	371	F	14/06/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1	Swansea		0
31.82	319	F	30/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Torfaen D	2
32.17	309	Н	30/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Torfaen D	2
32.31	305	F	17/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Torfaen D	2
34.25	256	F	06/07/19	Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet	Newport	Torfaen D	2
34.55	249	F	02/02/19	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	2
36.16	217	Н	02/02/19	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	2
38.53	179	F	24/11/18	SW South East Sub Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	3
38.84	175	F	03/11/18	Torfaen Dolphins Spooktacular	Pontypool	Torfaen D	3
40.20	158	F	06/10/18	RCT Performance Squad Development Meet	Cardiff	Torfaen D	3
41.13	147	F	06/07/18	Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet	Newport	Torfaen D	3
41.67	142	F	04/03/18	Torfaen Dolphins St David's Day Meet	Pontypool	Torfaen D	3
43.57	124	Н	03/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	2
44.96	113	F	03/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	2
49.14	86	F	07/07/17	Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017	Newport	Torfaen D	3
51.01	77	F	05/03/17	Torfaen Dolphins St David's Meet	Pontypool	Torfaen D	3
52.77	70	F	13/05/17	Swim Wales South East Junior Development Meet	Newport	Torfaen D	3
53.07	68	F	22/10/16	Greater Gwent Development Meet	Newport	Torfaen D	3
53.51	67	F	19/11/16	United Bristol Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Horfield	Torfaen D	3
55.61	59	F	10/07/16	Torfaen Short Course Development Meet 2016	Newport	Torfaen D	3
56.09	58	F	29/10/16	Torfaen Dolphins Spooktacular Meet	Pontypool	Torfaen D	3
58.58	51	F	14/05/16	Swim Wales South East Junior Development Meet	Newport	Torfaen D	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.23	457	F	17/09/22	Torfaen Dolphins Club Championships	Pontypool		3
29.62	395	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
30.26	371	F	14/06/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1	Swansea		0
31.82	319	F	30/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Torfaen D	2
32.17	309	Н	30/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Torfaen D	2
32.31	305	F	17/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Torfaen D	2
34.25	256	F	06/07/19	Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet	Newport	Torfaen D	2
34.55	249	F	02/02/19	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	2
36.16	217	Н	02/02/19	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	2
38.53	179	F	24/11/18	SW South East Sub Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	3
38.84	175	F	03/11/18	Torfaen Dolphins Spooktacular	Pontypool	Torfaen D	3
40.20	158	F	06/10/18	RCT Performance Squad Development Meet	Cardiff	Torfaen D	3
41.13	147	F	06/07/18	Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet	Newport	Torfaen D	3
41.67	142	F	04/03/18	Torfaen Dolphins St David's Day Meet	Pontypool	Torfaen D	3
44.96	113	F	03/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	2
43.57	124	Н	03/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	2
49.14	86	F	07/07/17	Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017	Newport	Torfaen D	3
52.77	70	F	13/05/17	Swim Wales South East Junior Development Meet	Newport	Torfaen D	3
51.01	77	F	05/03/17	Torfaen Dolphins St David's Meet	Pontypool	Torfaen D	3
53.51	67	F	19/11/16	United Bristol Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Horfield	Torfaen D	3
56.09	58	F	29/10/16	Torfaen Dolphins Spooktacular Meet	Pontypool	Torfaen D	3
53.07	68	F	22/10/16	Greater Gwent Development Meet	Newport	Torfaen D	3
55.61	59	F	10/07/16	Torfaen Short Course Development Meet 2016	Newport	Torfaen D	3
58.58	51	F	14/05/16	Swim Wales South East Junior Development Meet	Newport	Torfaen D	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS